
Championnats Individuels 2025

Espoirs Féminins B 2013
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 PÜTZ Emma (557) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.400 3.000 8.700 3.000 8.700

38.3000.000 14.900 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.700

2 HERMOSO Elsa (555) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.067 3.000 8.600 3.000 8.900

38.0670.000 14.567 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.900

3 PIAZZA Elena (530) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.567 3.000 8.700 3.000 8.750

37.5170.000 14.067 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.750

4 PIRES RAACH Linsay (413) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 9.133 3.000 7.850 3.000 8.950

37.4330.000 14.633 0.000 10.850 0.000 11.950

5 DA ROSA SOTNIK Mariana (454) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.800 2.800 8.500 3.000 8.800

37.4000.000 14.300 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.800

6 AJDARPASIC Amila (480) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.500 8.467 2.800 8.250 3.000 9.100

37.1170.000 13.967 0.000 11.050 0.000 12.100

7 KOBEL BALLESTER Ines (529) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.367 3.000 8.400 3.000 8.850

37.1170.000 13.867 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.850

8 TORTOPIDI Aliki (439) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 7.867 3.000 8.950 3.000 8.800

37.1170.000 13.367 0.000 11.950 0.000 11.800

9 DA COSTA CHAVES Eva (407) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.433 3.000 8.300 3.000 8.800

37.0330.000 13.933 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.800

10 BACKES Sophia (658) SG HOUSEN
5.500 8.333 2.800 8.300 3.000 9.000

36.9330.000 13.833 0.000 11.100 0.000 12.000

11 SOUSA DOS SANTOS Lea (531) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.267 3.000 8.150 3.000 9.000

36.9170.000 13.767 0.000 11.150 0.000 12.000

12 TURKOVIC Dalila (680) US ECHTERNACH
5.500 8.300 2.800 8.400 3.000 8.800

36.8000.000 13.800 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.800

13 KOHNEN Lou (410) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.233 2.800 8.100 3.000 9.100

36.7330.000 13.733 0.000 10.900 0.000 12.100

14 JUNGEN Lily (408) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.167 3.000 8.250 3.000 8.750

36.6670.000 13.667 0.000 11.250 0.000 11.750

15 GUNTHER Eleyna (575) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.500 8.133 3.000 8.250 3.000 8.750

36.6330.000 13.633 0.000 11.250 0.000 11.750

16 RESENDE ROYER Alicia (558) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.300 3.000 8.150 3.000 8.450

36.4000.000 13.800 0.000 11.150 0.000 11.450

17 LUDWIG Marie (411) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 8.567 2.800 8.750 3.000 8.750

36.3670.000 13.067 0.000 11.550 0.000 11.750

18 CABEL Amy (528) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.000 3.000 8.200 3.000 8.650

36.3500.000 13.500 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.650

19 REMY Giulia (448) CG REMICH
5.500 8.167 3.000 7.900 3.000 8.500

36.0670.000 13.667 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.500

20 STEPHANY Pia (559) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.267 3.000 7.800 3.000 8.450

36.0170.000 13.767 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.450

21 OBERWEIS Joy (556) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 7.567 3.000 8.300 3.000 8.650

36.0170.000 13.067 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.650

22 PRASSE Joy (610) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.033 2.200 8.300 3.000 8.950

35.9830.000 13.533 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.950

23 DUARTE Mia (455) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.167 2.600 8.150 3.000 8.450

35.8670.000 13.667 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.450

24 WILBERT Margot (533) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 7.933 3.000 7.900 3.000 8.500

35.8330.000 13.433 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.500

25 CALIN TARAN Wendy Julia (596) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
4.500 8.533 2.000 9.400 3.000 8.350

35.7830.000 13.033 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.350

26 MEYER Laura (412) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 8.167 2.200 8.900 3.000 8.800

35.5670.000 12.667 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.800

27 MOUSTY Laya (666) SG WILTZ
5.500 8.400 2.400 8.300 2.600 8.300

35.5000.000 13.900 0.000 10.700 0.000 10.900

28 MOREIRA ALMEIDA Luana (493) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 7.667 3.000 8.100 3.000 8.150

35.4170.000 13.167 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.150

29 KIRPACH Viola (427) AURORE OETRANGE
4.500 8.467 2.000 8.750 3.000 8.650

35.3670.000 12.967 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.650

30 BLAKE Mia (438) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 7.900 3.000 7.150 2.800 9.000

35.3500.000 13.400 0.000 10.150 0.000 11.800

31 BODÉ Claire (405) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 7.933 2.800 7.250 3.000 8.800

35.2830.000 13.433 0.000 10.050 0.000 11.800

32 GREIS Emma (677) US ECHTERNACH
5.500 7.333 2.600 8.400 3.000 8.450

35.2830.000 12.833 0.000 11.000 0.000 11.450



33 MARIANI Danae (597) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
4.500 8.867 2.000 8.700 2.800 8.400

35.2670.000 13.367 0.000 10.700 0.000 11.200

34 SCHARES Laura (628) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 6.967 2.800 8.300 3.000 8.650

35.2170.000 12.467 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.650

35 ANDREEVA Andrea (508) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
4.500 8.300 2.000 8.800 3.000 8.600

35.2000.000 12.800 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.600

36 HANSEN Anais (678) US ECHTERNACH
5.500 7.367 2.600 8.050 3.000 8.650

35.1670.000 12.867 0.000 10.650 0.000 11.650

37 SIOUNANDAN Kim (598) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
4.500 8.467 2.000 9.000 2.800 8.400

35.1670.000 12.967 0.000 11.000 0.000 11.200

38 OLIVEIRA DE SA Ana Clara (456) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.067 2.600 7.550 2.800 8.550

35.0670.000 13.567 0.000 10.150 0.000 11.350

39 BARTOCCI Pia (642) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.633 2.600 8.200 2.800 8.300

35.0330.000 13.133 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.100

40 THEISEN Dalia (659) SG HOUSEN
5.500 7.667 2.800 8.100 2.800 8.150

35.0170.000 13.167 0.000 10.900 0.000 10.950

41 NTAMBALA Anais (494) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.567 2.400 7.950 3.000 8.500

34.9170.000 13.067 0.000 10.350 0.000 11.500

42 VELIQI Arilena (599) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.367 2.200 8.200 2.200 8.400

34.8670.000 13.867 0.000 10.400 0.000 10.600

43 CASSARA Amy (627) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.800 2.600 7.900 2.800 8.150

34.7500.000 13.300 0.000 10.500 0.000 10.950

44 STASKUNAITE Pajauta (611) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.467 3.000 6.500 3.000 8.200

34.6670.000 13.967 0.000 9.500 0.000 11.200

45 CLASSEN Anna (676) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 8.333 2.600 8.200 2.400 8.600

34.6330.000 12.833 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.000

46 KESHTKAR Morena (409) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 8.233 2.400 7.900 3.000 8.550

34.5830.000 12.733 0.000 10.300 0.000 11.550

47 WEIS KEUP Kenza (645) SC BELVAUX
5.500 8.300 3.000 6.650 2.600 8.300

34.3500.000 13.800 0.000 9.650 0.000 10.900

48 FERRERA ALMONTE Melanie (491) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 7.167 2.800 6.950 3.000 8.450

33.8670.000 12.667 0.000 9.750 0.000 11.450

49 WEBER Laura (579) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.133 2.400 7.900 2.600 8.300

33.8330.000 12.633 0.000 10.300 0.000 10.900

50 HADIC Sara (492) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.200 2.200 8.000 2.600 8.250

33.7500.000 12.700 0.000 10.200 0.000 10.850

51 WILWERT Frida (495) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.500 2.000 7.600 2.600 8.250

33.4500.000 13.000 0.000 9.600 0.000 10.850

52 VELAMANCHI Venkata Sai Sindhu (644) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.433 2.200 8.150 2.000 8.100

33.3830.000 12.933 0.000 10.350 0.000 10.100

53 LOPES MOREIRA Ayana Lise (576) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.500 2.200 8.000 2.000 8.150

33.3500.000 13.000 0.000 10.200 0.000 10.150

54 BRACAIOLLI QUINTANILHA Pietra (625) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 7.933 2.000 7.750 2.800 8.150

33.1330.000 12.433 0.000 9.750 0.000 10.950

55 RIBEIRO SILVA Sara (544) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
5.500 7.300 2.600 8.350 2.400 6.950

33.1000.000 12.800 0.000 10.950 0.000 9.350

56 MIRANDA Lara (577) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.367 1.600 7.050 3.000 8.300

32.8170.000 12.867 0.000 8.650 0.000 11.300

57 FERREIRA NOGUEIRA Lara (574) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 7.967 2.000 8.200 2.200 7.900

32.7670.000 12.467 0.000 10.200 0.000 10.100

58 TEIXEIRA DIAS Tatiana Sofia (578) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.233 2.000 7.200 2.000 7.900

31.8330.000 12.733 0.000 9.200 0.000 9.900

59 ARAUJO FERNANDES Matilde (554) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 6.467 2.400 6.500 3.000 8.700

31.5670.000 10.967 0.000 8.900 0.000 11.700

60 NELSON Milana (509) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
0.000 0.000 2.800 8.100 3.000 8.450

22.3500.000 0.000 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.450

61 SCHRÖGER Elodie (457) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
0.000 0.000 2.800 8.050 2.400 8.450

21.7000.000 0.000 0.000 10.850 0.000 10.850

62 MACHADO TINOCO Léa (679) US ECHTERNACH
0.000 0.000 2.200 8.150 2.400 8.600

21.3500.000 0.000 0.000 10.350 0.000 11.000
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